Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEY [IJId "HOOD AND CONSOLE" BRP YETI V-1300

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

38L0803



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "HOOD AND CONSOLE" BRP YETI V-1300

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1...11 605155278 Cpok 1mocTaBku OT 19 nHe# Hood, pre ass'y Antrhacite. Antrhacite 1
2 605350919 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 25 gHeR DEFLECTEUR CHA*REFLECTIVE FRONT 1
3 605350920 CpoK IocTaBKH 0T 25 gHer DEFLECTEUR CHA*REFLECTIVE SHEET 1
4 605350921 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 JHeH BE,.FLECTEUR CH.*REFLECTIVE SHEET RH 1
5 605350922 Cpok mocTasKu ot 25 THeit P LECTEUR CH. "REFLECTIVE SHEET 1
6 605350924 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH GRILLE DROITE *GRILL UPPER RH 1
6 605350923 CpoOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH GRILLE GAUCHE *GRILL UPPER LH 1
7 605350925 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 25 gHeR GRILLE GAUCHE *GRILL LOWER LH 1
7 605350926 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 JHeU GRILLE DROITE *GRILL LOWER RH 1
8 605350927 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [IHEH GRILLE GAUCHE *GRILL UPPER LH 1
9 517302785 B Hanmuuun CLIP 1
10 605350929 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHeH DEFLECTEUR CHA.*HEAT SHIELD 1
11 605352546 Cpok mocTasky o1 25 et TR ILLE REFLEC THEAT PROTECTION 1
12 517302152 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 HHeH LOQUET DE CAPOT*LATCH-HOOD 2
13 605351372 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHe# CABLE RETENUE *RETAINER CABLE 700 1
14 5442675 CpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH SPRING 2
15 20001 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH WASHER A4,3 DIN125 -ST M ZNE(1=10PCS 1
16 5442870 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeHU RETAINER CABLE CLIP 1
17 36002 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHe# Rivet 4
18 517302158 CpoK IoCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeil ENJOLIV. PHARE *MOULDING-HEADLAMP 1
19 517302003 Cpok mocTaBkH 0T 25 gHeR SUPP.PARE-BRISE*SUPPORT-WINDSHIELD 1
20 570023800 B Hanmauun LATCH WINDSHIELD 50PC/PAK 8
21 517302631 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH CHARNIERE *HINGE-HALF 1
22 40030 Cpok mocTaBky oT 35 fHEeH Screw M6x20 4
23 40381 CpoK 1ocTaBku OT 35 gHEN Allen screw M6x20 2
24 20117 CpOK IoCTaBK# OT 3 AHEH XVI\II\CS)?I]]E)I]{ES)((llf-ll()g(SZS LACK 2
25 33010 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 gHeln Nut elastic M6 4
26 20003 Cpok mocTaBky oT 35 gHEH Washer 2
27 20009 Cpok noctaBku ot 19 gHel [Taii6a 6
28 33200 Cpok moctaBku oT 19 nHe# Elastig flanged nut M6 4
29 517302179 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 JHEeHU DOUILLE *BUSHING 2
30 40003 Cpok 1mocTaBku OT 35 mHEH Screw M6x35 2
31 243141630 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHEeHU SCREW-PLASTITE HEX.WR.HD. 4
32 605151831 CpoK IoCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH PLAQUE *INTAKE PLATE 1
33 517302043 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHHEH ECROU CONSOLE *NUT-CONSOLE 1
34 5447116 CPpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH GASKET 1
35 605355363 CpoOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH SUPPORT INDI. *INDICATOR SUPPORT 1
36 241140060 CpoK 1OoCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH SCREW-PT.HEX.FLANGE K40 X 10 4
37 414436800 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH CAP-RETAINER 2
38 414436900 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 JHeHU CAP-SNAP BLACK 2
39 234042600 B Hanuuun WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2 2
40 517124300 B Hanmauun WASHER 2




41 605351463 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 JHeH SUPPORT GA. *HOOD SUPPORT LH 1
41 605351464 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [HEH SUPPORT DR. *HOOD SUPPORT RH 1
42 605251384 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 25 JHEeHU CONSOLE GAUCHE*LH.CONSOLE 1
43 605251385 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 25 JHEN CONSOLE DR. *CONSOLE RH 1
44 605251387 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH CONSOLE CENTRA.*CONSOLE CENTER 1
45 36037 CpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH RIVET BLACK 4,8X16 AL D14(1=50 6
46 605152073 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEeH PARE-BRISE *WINDSHIELD HIGH 1
47 517303955 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHeHU RETROVISEUR *MIRROR KIT 1
48 605453896 CpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHEH BOUCHON *RUBBER PLUG 1
49 250200025 B Hanmauun WASHER M5 6
50 250000146 B Hanuuun TORX-SCREW TRUSS HEAD PT.K50X1 6
51 250200024 CpOK IT0CTaBKY OT 25 fHEeHU RUBBER WASHER M5 6
52 414644300 CpoK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH DART-WINDSHIELD 1= 4




